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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Brut
1 IANNETTA Alain COUDRAY MONTCEAUX FRA 9,1

IANNETTA Daniel CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 17,8 4 36
-

2 FOLTIER Thierry VAUGOUARD FRA 5,4

LASNE Patricia CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 19,1 5 35
-

3 GAUCHET Thomas CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 7,4

CLAUDET Philippe CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 16,8 5 35
-

4 DESCHAMPS Franck MASSY FRA 14,6

LASSALLE Alain MASSY FRA 20,6 8 31
-

5 ROUSSEREAU Etienne CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 17,2

LOGAN Karen CELY FRA 23,3 9 31
-

6 HOUDAYER Laurent MASSY FRA 11,1

AICI Ralph MASSY FRA 13,3 6 30
-

7 FONTAINE Gilles CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 14,7

DONAT Francoise CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 23,4 8 28
-

8 LAGORCEIX Jean Marc CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 18,0

ROUX Frederic CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 21,4 10 26
-

9 DEMAUREGARD Philippe MASSY FRA 20,3

DARDANT Michel IT-CE PARIS FRA 23,5 11 25
-

10 RIGAULT Jean-Louis CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 22,9

BURLERAUX Philippe CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 38 13 24
-

11 BONNET Claude ST GERMAIN/CORB FRA 13,8

LEPROUX Pascal MASSY FRA 23,9 7 24
-

12 LE GUILLOU Philippe ROCHEFORT FRA 16,5

NICOLAS Laurent MASSY FRA 22,4 10 24
-

13 DECARREAUX Olivier FORTERESSE FRA 14,7

GERVAIS Thierry CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 26,2 10 23
-

14 RAVELEAU Jacques CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 17,6

PATARD Jacques CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 54 13 23
-

15 NGUYEN Tan Tai CELY FRA 16,4

LE Chanh Truc COURSON FRA 21,5 7 23
-
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16 LACLAIRE Pascal CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 23,9

LACLAIRE Anne CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 30,4 14 23
-

17 GUILLAUME Henri CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 15,0

GUILLAUME Marie-France CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 34,7 10 22
-

18 PONCELET Dany CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 25,1

VAN MAELE Odile CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 32,5 16 22
-

19 RICHY-DURETESTE Jerome CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 19,1

DEROUARD Dominique CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 22,4 10 22
-

20 WALLART Gilles CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 24,2

CAMPOS Antonio CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 28,3 12 21
-

21 CUENIN Roland CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 31,3

GILLET Jean CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 54 18 21
-

22 DEL SIGNORE Fabrice CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 15,0

DELTOMBE Thierry CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 26,3 10 21
-

23 DEON Gilbert CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 24,1

LARGANT Elianne CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 26,6 12 20
-

24 HARDOUIN Bruno CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 20,9

POUGAT Patrick CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 22,2 11 20
-

25 DE FAVERI Angelo CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 54

DENIZET Alain CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 54 24 19
-

26 LATOU Roland CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 19,9

LATOU Francoise CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 24,4 10 18
-

27 BANCHEREAU Joelle VERRIERES LE BUISSON FRA 24,2

MAX Alexandre MASSY FRA 26,0 14 17
-

28 MAMET Marie-Françoise CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 19,0

BERAHA Alex CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 54 15 17
-

29 DAUVILLIERS Francois CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 26,8

LESEUIL Michel CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 27,8 12 17
-

30 SLOVE Marie-Cécile FONTAINEBLEAU FRA 23,8

PERRACHON François FONTAINEBLEAU FRA 31,0 14 16
-

31 SALLES Christian CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 22,7

BAREL Anne-Valerie CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 24,2 13 16
-

32 VAST Geneviève CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 22,2

BARNET Martine CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 30,1 14 15
-

33 PAYS Jean-Jacques CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 17,2

HORNUNG Didier CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 49 12 14
-

34 LACAN Michel MASSY FRA 27,6

PORTEJOIE Josette MASSY FRA 33,7 15 14
-

35 BAILEY Charles MASSY FRA 28,3

BOUDET - DALBIN Anne Marie MASSY FRA 31,9 15 14
-
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36 DUHAMEL Jean Michel CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 20,1

TIREL DUHAMEL Nicole CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 29,9 11 13
-

37 DEROUARD Mireille CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 29,5

VERNEAU-DENIZET Marie-FrançoiseCH. AUGERVILLE FRA 31,4 17 11
-

38 GUILLERM Robert MASSY FRA 34,5

NOBLECOURT Françoise MASSY FRA 46 20 9
-

39 NOIR Christian CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 23,6

FAYET Jean-Jacques CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 40 13 8
-

40 BERTHEAU Philippe CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 28,1

DAMOUR Chantal CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 30,2 14 8
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
1 DE FAVERI Angelo CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 54

DENIZET Alain CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 54 24 41
-

2 ROUSSEREAU Etienne CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 17,2

LOGAN Karen CELY FRA 23,3 9 40
-

3 IANNETTA Alain COUDRAY MONTCEAUX FRA 9,1

IANNETTA Daniel CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 17,8 4 40
-

4 FOLTIER Thierry VAUGOUARD FRA 5,4

LASNE Patricia CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 19,1 5 40
-

5 GAUCHET Thomas CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 7,4

CLAUDET Philippe CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 16,8 5 40
-

6 DESCHAMPS Franck MASSY FRA 14,6

LASSALLE Alain MASSY FRA 20,6 8 39
-

7 CUENIN Roland CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 31,3

GILLET Jean CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 54 18 39
-

8 PONCELET Dany CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 25,1

VAN MAELE Odile CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 32,5 16 38
-

9 RIGAULT Jean-Louis CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 22,9

BURLERAUX Philippe CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 38 13 37
-

10 FONTAINE Gilles CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 14,7

DONAT Francoise CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 23,4 8 36
-

11 LAGORCEIX Jean Marc CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 18,0

ROUX Frederic CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 21,4 10 36
-

12 HOUDAYER Laurent MASSY FRA 11,1

AICI Ralph MASSY FRA 13,3 6 36
-

13 RAVELEAU Jacques CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 17,6

PATARD Jacques CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 54 13 36
-

14 DEMAUREGARD Philippe MASSY FRA 20,3

DARDANT Michel IT-CE PARIS FRA 23,5 11 35
-

15 LACLAIRE Pascal CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 23,9

LACLAIRE Anne CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 30,4 14 35
-
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Rang Nom - Prénom Club de licence Nat Index Hcp Net
16 LE GUILLOU Philippe ROCHEFORT FRA 16,5

NICOLAS Laurent MASSY FRA 22,4 10 34
-

17 DECARREAUX Olivier FORTERESSE FRA 14,7

GERVAIS Thierry CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 26,2 10 33
-

18 DEON Gilbert CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 24,1

LARGANT Elianne CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 26,6 12 32
-

19 WALLART Gilles CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 24,2

CAMPOS Antonio CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 28,3 12 32
-

20 GUILLAUME Henri CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 15,0

GUILLAUME Marie-France CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 34,7 10 32
-

21 RICHY-DURETESTE Jerome CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 19,1

DEROUARD Dominique CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 22,4 10 32
-

22 BONNET Claude ST GERMAIN/CORB FRA 13,8

LEPROUX Pascal MASSY FRA 23,9 7 31
-

23 HARDOUIN Bruno CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 20,9

POUGAT Patrick CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 22,2 11 31
-

24 MAMET Marie-Françoise CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 19,0

BERAHA Alex CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 54 15 31
-

25 DEL SIGNORE Fabrice CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 15,0

DELTOMBE Thierry CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 26,3 10 31
-

26 BANCHEREAU Joelle VERRIERES LE BUISSON FRA 24,2

MAX Alexandre MASSY FRA 26,0 14 30
-

27 SLOVE Marie-Cécile FONTAINEBLEAU FRA 23,8

PERRACHON François FONTAINEBLEAU FRA 31,0 14 29
-

28 NGUYEN Tan Tai CELY FRA 16,4

LE Chanh Truc COURSON FRA 21,5 7 29
-

29 DAUVILLIERS Francois CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 26,8

LESEUIL Michel CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 27,8 12 29
-

30 VAST Geneviève CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 22,2

BARNET Martine CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 30,1 14 28
-

31 LATOU Roland CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 19,9

LATOU Francoise CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 24,4 10 28
-

32 SALLES Christian CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 22,7

BAREL Anne-Valerie CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 24,2 13 28
-

33 DEROUARD Mireille CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 29,5

VERNEAU-DENIZET Marie-FrançoiseCH. AUGERVILLE FRA 31,4 17 27
-

34 LACAN Michel MASSY FRA 27,6

PORTEJOIE Josette MASSY FRA 33,7 15 27
-

35 BAILEY Charles MASSY FRA 28,3

BOUDET - DALBIN Anne Marie MASSY FRA 31,9 15 27
-
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36 PAYS Jean-Jacques CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 17,2

HORNUNG Didier CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 49 12 26
-

37 GUILLERM Robert MASSY FRA 34,5

NOBLECOURT Françoise MASSY FRA 46 20 25
-

38 DUHAMEL Jean Michel CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 20,1

TIREL DUHAMEL Nicole CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 29,9 11 23
-

39 BERTHEAU Philippe CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 28,1

DAMOUR Chantal CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 30,2 14 20
-

40 NOIR Christian CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 23,6

FAYET Jean-Jacques CH. AUGERVILLE FRA 40 13 17
-


